
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 07-May-2025 To 07-May-2025

Date: 07/05/2025 4.29 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Badri Bikram ThapaERN2359137A 55799

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20258301178 M1

Dashrath  RaiERN2429462A 1702

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20258353868 M2

Yambar Bahadur RaiERN2597560A 14-02-73-00717

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20258475237 M3

Jitendra  BudhathokiERN2947955A 12-01-74-00626

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20258748980 M4

Priti Kumari YadavERN3084423A 15-01-74-00167

7.00 AM

K PASS07/05/20258853301 F5

Suresh Kumar RamERN3436426A 14-01-78-05493

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20259152818 M6

Hensam  RaiERN3838256A 12-02-79-01037

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20259436290 M7
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Rudra Bahadur MagarERN3881673A 14-01-73-05354

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20259466801 M8

Shambhu  KhadkaERN4189998A 14-01-70-03475

7.00 AM

C PASS07/05/20259678580 M9

BIMAL  KHATRIERN4669680A 12-17-76-00172

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/20259991717 M10

ABISKAR  MAGARERN4774637A 14-01-81-03758

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510060953 M11

GOPI  RAIERN4899056A 14-01-70-02812

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510142143 M12

PRABIN  MAGARERN5106969A 2883

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510275208 M13

RIWAJ RAJ SHRESTHAERN5107003A 14-01-82-00509

7.00 AM

K PASS07/05/202510275231 M14

PREM LAL BKERN5107051A 152021-2614

7.00 AM

B PASS07/05/202510275263 M15

MANOJ  MAGARERN5107080A 12-01-71-06166

7.00 AM

B FAIL07/05/202510275283 M16

NISHANT  KHATRIERN5107463A 14-01-79-02211

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL07/05/202510275563 M17
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JHANAK BAHADUR
REGMI

ERN5107487A 14-01-77-03472

7.00 AM

J1 PASS07/05/202510275581 M18

MD  ISARAPHILERN5107515A 14-01-82-00323

7.00 AM

B PASS07/05/202510275599 M19

BINOD  BISHWAKARMAERN5108218A 1964

7.00 AM

C1 PASS07/05/202510276070 M20

UMAKANT  CHAUDHARYERN5108534A 14-01-81-01695

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510276274 M21

SUSMITA  LIMBUERN5108581A 07-01-76-01027

7.00 AM

K PASS07/05/202510276306 F22

GOPIMAYA  MAGAR RAIERN5108665A 14-01-72-01512

7.00 AM

K ABSENT07/05/202510276350 F23

PRABIN  KHATRIERN5108693A 05-01-73-00796

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510276367 M24

ABHIRANJAN YADAV
YADAV

ERN5108780A 17-02-81-00867

7.00 AM

A PASS07/05/202510276421 M25
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